
STC Coed MS & HS Invitational
Varsity & JV Girls     South Tama HS     9/15/2025      0°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   West Marshall State Center     2    3    6   10   11   15   19   =  32    1:52:18      22:28      2:12
    2   Grundy Center                  1    5   12   14   16   17   23   =  48    1:56:34      23:19      3:59
    3   North Tama Traer               8    9   13   18   25   29   31   =  73    2:03:27      24:41      4:36
    4   South Hardin                   7   20   24   26   27   28   30   = 104    2:12:53      26:35      6:11
    5   East Marshall LeGrand          4   21   22   32   33             = 112    2:16:02      27:12      8:33

 Incomplete Teams:  BCLUW Conrad, Gladbrook Reinbeck, GMG Garwin, Grinnell, Meskwaki Settlement,
 South Tama County Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Grace Storjohann             SR    Grundy Center                     20:41      6:39
      2       2   Addie Thompson               SR    West Marshall State Center        21:14      6:50
      3       3   Dalaney Eldridge             SO    West Marshall State Center        21:36      6:57
      4       4   Sydney Hull                  JR    East Marshall LeGrand             22:07      7:07
      5       5   Evelyn Geerdes               JR    Grundy Center                     22:37      7:17
      6       6   Zoey Wignall                 FR    West Marshall State Center        22:38      7:17
      7           Chloe Switzer                SO    BCLUW Conrad                      22:50      7:21
      8       7   Mya Wilaby                   SR    South Hardin                      22:58      7:24
      9       8   Rachael Murty                JR    North Tama Traer                  23:06      7:26
     10       9   Shawna Cibula                SO    North Tama Traer                  23:10      7:27
     11      10   Kielly Kasal                 FR    West Marshall State Center        23:23      7:32
     12      11   Ella Randall                 FR    West Marshall State Center        23:27      7:33
     13      12   Maddy Hendershot             JR    Grundy Center                     24:12      7:47
     14      13   Isla Breakenridge            SO    North Tama Traer                  24:17      7:49
     15      14   Karlee Lynch                 SR    Grundy Center                     24:24      7:51
     16      15   Summer Kurth                 JR    West Marshall State Center        24:31      7:53
     17      16   Addy Hendershot              FR    Grundy Center                     24:40      7:56
     18      17   Makenna Steinmeyer           JR    Grundy Center                     24:43      7:57
     19           Bree Scabbyrobe              FR    Meskwaki Settlement               24:53      8:01
     20      18   Gabby Seda                   SR    North Tama Traer                  25:12      8:07
     21      19   Mia Christianson             JR    West Marshall State Center        25:15      8:08
     22      20   Ava Guiles                   SR    South Hardin                      25:54      8:20
     23           Grace Mathern                FR    GMG Garwin                        26:04      8:24
     24      21   Ava Hendricks                SR    East Marshall LeGrand             26:09      8:25
     25      22   Abigail Hendricks            FR    East Marshall LeGrand             26:26      8:30
     26           Isabella Stotts              SR    BCLUW Conrad                      26:34      8:33
     27      23   Emerson Lynch                SR    Grundy Center                     26:43      8:36
     28      24   Alivia Halvorsen             FR    South Hardin                      26:44      8:36
     29           Taelyn Sash                  FR    GMG Garwin                        26:55      8:40
     30           Avery Miller                 SO    Grundy Center                     26:59      8:41
     31           Keria Day                    SO    Grundy Center                     27:00      8:42
     32           Ava Heeren                   JR    Grundy Center                     27:09      8:44
     33           Anabeth Hawk                 SR    Grundy Center                     27:11      8:45
     34           Savanna Davenport            SR    West Marshall State Center        27:23      8:49
     35           Grace Schalmo                FR    Grinnell                          27:27      8:50
     36      25   Lucy Monat                   FR    North Tama Traer                  27:42      8:55
     37           Briley Jordan                SO    Grundy Center                     27:59      9:00
     38           Reagan Pekarek               SO    Grundy Center                     27:59      9:00
     39           Contessa Dirks               JR    Grundy Center                     28:02      9:01
     40      26   Ayda Eller                   JR    South Hardin                      28:08      9:03
     41           Jayva Gomez                  SO    South Tama County Tama            28:30      9:10
     42           McKenna Clark                SO    West Marshall State Center        28:34      9:12
     43           Jocelyn Freed                SR    Grundy Center                     28:57      9:19
     44           Avery Buck                   JR    West Marshall State Center        28:58      9:19
     45      27   Makana Ayers                 JR    South Hardin                      29:09      9:23
     46           Olivia Randall               JR    West Marshall State Center        29:10      9:23
     47           Dorothy Bear                 JR    Meskwaki Settlement               29:12      9:24
     48      28   Gracie Lavelle               SR    South Hardin                      29:13      9:24
     49           Katelin Leeper               FR    Grundy Center                     29:14      9:25
     50      29   Aniston Cooper               FR    North Tama Traer                  29:20      9:26
     51      30   Mea Wilaby                   SR    South Hardin                      29:24      9:28
     52           Livia Smith                  JR    South Tama County Tama            29:51      9:36
     53           Izzy Morris                  SR    BCLUW Conrad                      30:00      9:39
     54      31   Violet Seda                  JR    North Tama Traer                  30:10      9:43
     55           Baelah Popp                  SR    West Marshall State Center        30:15      9:44
     56           Halle Jones                  SR    West Marshall State Center        30:19      9:46
     57      32   Hayden Braye                 SO    East Marshall LeGrand             30:39      9:52
     58      33   Faith Pardekooper            FR    East Marshall LeGrand             30:41      9:52
     59           Bailey Kendall               SO    West Marshall State Center        30:53      9:56
     60           Cahysia Kapayou              SO    South Tama County Tama            32:14     10:22
     61           Martha Blackcloud            FR    Meskwaki Settlement               32:14     10:22
     62           Sienna Edler                 SR    West Marshall State Center        32:55     10:36
     63           Georgia White                FR    West Marshall State Center        32:56     10:36
     64           Brynley Seda                 SO    North Tama Traer                  33:09     10:40
     65           Livia Davenport              SR    West Marshall State Center        33:27     10:46
     66           Brynn Kemmerer               FR    West Marshall State Center        34:38     11:09
     67           Elle Schipper                SR    BCLUW Conrad                      35:55     11:34
     68           Katelyn Monaghan             SO    Gladbrook Reinbeck                37:12     11:58
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STC Coed MS & HS Invitational
Varsity & JV Girls     South Tama HS     9/15/2025      0°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     69           Abby Barkley                 FR    Grundy Center                     37:24     12:02
     70           Shelby Johnston              SR    West Marshall State Center        37:58     12:13
     71           Kaelonna Kahler              SO    Meskwaki Settlement               38:30     12:23
     72           Alexa Wignall                SR    West Marshall State Center        40:40     13:05
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STC Coed MS & HS Invitational
Varsity & JV Girls     South Tama HS     9/15/2025      0°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) West Marshall State Center        Score =   32
    2    Addie Thompson, SR             21:14  6:50
    3    Dalaney Eldridge, SO           21:36  6:57
    6    Zoey Wignall, FR               22:38  7:17
   10    Kielly Kasal, FR               23:23  7:32
   11    Ella Randall, FR               23:27  7:33
   15    Summer Kurth, JR               24:31  7:53
   19    Mia Christianson, JR           25:15  8:08
         Savanna Davenport, SR          27:23  8:49
         McKenna Clark, SO              28:34  9:12
         Avery Buck, JR                 28:58  9:19
         Olivia Randall, JR             29:10  9:23
         Baelah Popp, SR                30:15  9:44
         Halle Jones, SR                30:19  9:46
         Bailey Kendall, SO             30:53  9:56
         Sienna Edler, SR               32:55 10:36
         Georgia White, FR              32:56 10:36
         Livia Davenport, SR            33:27 10:46
         Brynn Kemmerer, FR             34:38 11:09
         Shelby Johnston, SR            37:58 12:13
         Alexa Wignall, SR              40:40 13:05

  2) Grundy Center                     Score =   48
    1    Grace Storjohann, SR           20:41  6:39
    5    Evelyn Geerdes, JR             22:37  7:17
   12    Maddy Hendershot, JR           24:12  7:47
   14    Karlee Lynch, SR               24:24  7:51
   16    Addy Hendershot, FR            24:40  7:56
   17    Makenna Steinmeyer, JR         24:43  7:57
   23    Emerson Lynch, SR              26:43  8:36
         Avery Miller, SO               26:59  8:41
         Keria Day, SO                  27:00  8:42
         Ava Heeren, JR                 27:09  8:44
         Anabeth Hawk, SR               27:11  8:45
         Briley Jordan, SO              27:59  9:00
         Reagan Pekarek, SO             27:59  9:00
         Contessa Dirks, JR             28:02  9:01
         Jocelyn Freed, SR              28:57  9:19
         Katelin Leeper, FR             29:14  9:25
         Abby Barkley, FR               37:24 12:02

  3) North Tama Traer                  Score =   73
    8    Rachael Murty, JR              23:06  7:26
    9    Shawna Cibula, SO              23:10  7:27
   13    Isla Breakenridge, SO          24:17  7:49
   18    Gabby Seda, SR                 25:12  8:07
   25    Lucy Monat, FR                 27:42  8:55
   29    Aniston Cooper, FR             29:20  9:26
   31    Violet Seda, JR                30:10  9:43
         Brynley Seda, SO               33:09 10:40

  4) South Hardin                      Score =  104
    7    Mya Wilaby, SR                 22:58  7:24
   20    Ava Guiles, SR                 25:54  8:20
   24    Alivia Halvorsen, FR           26:44  8:36
   26    Ayda Eller, JR                 28:08  9:03
   27    Makana Ayers, JR               29:09  9:23
   28    Gracie Lavelle, SR             29:13  9:24
   30    Mea Wilaby, SR                 29:24  9:28

  5) East Marshall LeGrand             Score =  112
    4    Sydney Hull, JR                22:07  7:07
   21    Ava Hendricks, SR              26:09  8:25
   22    Abigail Hendricks, FR          26:26  8:30
   32    Hayden Braye, SO               30:39  9:52
   33    Faith Pardekooper, FR          30:41  9:52

 Incomplete Teams:

 BCLUW Conrad
    7    Chloe Switzer, SO           22:50     7:21
   26    Isabella Stotts, SR         26:34     8:33
   53    Izzy Morris, SR             30:00     9:39
   67    Elle Schipper, SR           35:55     11:34

 Gladbrook Reinbeck
   68    Katelyn Monaghan, SO        37:12     11:58

 GMG Garwin
   23    Grace Mathern, FR           26:04     8:24
   29    Taelyn Sash, FR             26:55     8:40

 Grinnell
   35    Grace Schalmo, FR           27:27     8:50

 Meskwaki Settlement
   19    Bree Scabbyrobe, FR         24:53     8:01
   47    Dorothy Bear, JR            29:12     9:24
   61    Martha Blackcloud, FR       32:14     10:22
   71    Kaelonna Kahler, SO         38:30     12:23

 South Tama County Tama
   41    Jayva Gomez, SO             28:30     9:10
   52    Livia Smith, JR             29:51     9:36
   60    Cahysia Kapayou, SO         32:14     10:22
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STC Coed MS & HS Invitational
Varsity & JV Boys     South Tama HS     9/15/2025      0°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell                       2    4    5    6   11   18   19   =  28    1:28:53      17:47      2:22
    2   Grundy Center                  1    8    9   23   25   35   40   =  66    1:37:18      19:28      5:19
    3   Baxter                         7   10   16   28   30   38   41   =  91    1:41:27      20:17      4:28
    4   South Tama County Tama         3   14   17   27   43   44   45   = 104    1:45:40      21:08      9:11
    5   East Marshall LeGrand         13   15   29   31   32   33   36   = 120    1:46:54      21:23      2:26
    6   West Marshall State Center    20   21   24   26   34   37   39   = 125    1:48:12      21:38      2:48
    7   Gladbrook Reinbeck            12   22   42   49   51   53   54   = 176    2:08:36      25:43     12:32
    8   Meskwaki Settlement           46   47   48   50   52             = 243    2:35:47      31:09     12:11

 Incomplete Teams:  BCLUW Conrad, GMG Garwin, North Tama Traer, South Hardin
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emerson Vokes                SR    Grundy Center                     16:23      5:16
      2       2   Cadel Conner                 SR    Grinnell                          16:47      5:24
      3       3   Barrett Jesina               SR    South Tama County Tama            17:11      5:32
      4       4   Aden Wolfe                   JR    Grinnell                          17:32      5:38
      5       5   Liam Crites                  SR    Grinnell                          17:40      5:41
      6       6   Isaac Sandquist              JR    Grinnell                          17:46      5:43
      7       7   Brecken Fisher               SO    Baxter                            17:55      5:46
      8       8   Jayce Fryslie                SO    Grundy Center                     18:42      6:01
      9       9   Leo Block                    FR    Grundy Center                     18:58      6:06
     10      10   Maddux Tuhn                  SO    Baxter                            19:03      6:08
     11      11   Gideon Conner                JR    Grinnell                          19:08      6:10
     12      12   Caleb Pifkin                 FR    Gladbrook Reinbeck                19:40      6:20
     13      13   Austin Pansegrau             SR    East Marshall LeGrand             20:00      6:26
     14      14   Max Shirmer                  FR    South Tama County Tama            20:01      6:26
     15      15   Chandler Curtis              SR    East Marshall LeGrand             20:04      6:28
     16      16   Maddox Peters                SR    Baxter                            20:10      6:30
     17      17   Brady Jesina                 SO    South Tama County Tama            20:13      6:31
     18      18   Smith Skouson                SR    Grinnell                          20:21      6:33
     19      19   Jase Koester                 SR    Grinnell                          20:24      6:34
     20           Keller Thompson              SR    Grinnell                          20:27      6:35
     21      20   Erick Rosas-Canchola         SR    West Marshall State Center        20:34      6:37
     22           Brayton Davis                SR    GMG Garwin                        20:37      6:38
     23      21   Aaron Greene                 FR    West Marshall State Center        20:49      6:42
     24      22   Caleb Bowser                 JR    Gladbrook Reinbeck                20:51      6:43
     25           Jonah Vanderwilt             JR    South Hardin                      20:59      6:45
     26           Tommy Hinderhoffer           SO    BCLUW Conrad                      21:02      6:46
     27           Garrett Brunner              SO    BCLUW Conrad                      21:04      6:47
     28           Olin Hupfeld                 SO    BCLUW Conrad                      21:10      6:49
     29      23   Daniel Barkley               SR    Grundy Center                     21:33      6:56
     30      24   Joseph Swigart               SR    West Marshall State Center        21:37      6:57
     31      25   Oliver Del Castillo          JR    Grundy Center                     21:42      6:59
     32      26   Jacob Eirikson               SR    West Marshall State Center        21:49      7:01
     33      27   Jovanie Perez                SR    South Tama County Tama            21:53      7:03
     34      28   Dakota Parker                JR    Baxter                            21:57      7:04
     35      29   Landen Shoeman               JR    East Marshall LeGrand             21:58      7:04
     36           Collin Burk                  SR    South Hardin                      22:16      7:10
     37      30   Parker Bonney                SO    Baxter                            22:23      7:12
     38      31   Lars Dommer                  JR    East Marshall LeGrand             22:26      7:13
     39      32   Nathan Frye                  JR    East Marshall LeGrand             22:26      7:13
     40      33   Maddux Bennett               JR    East Marshall LeGrand             22:52      7:22
     41           Henry Dieleman               SR    GMG Garwin                        23:02      7:25
     42      34   Tyson Bunting                SR    West Marshall State Center        23:23      7:32
     43      35   Daniel Hommel                SR    Grundy Center                     23:25      7:32
     44      36   Cael Curphy                  JR    East Marshall LeGrand             23:28      7:33
     45           Wyatt Anderson               JR    East Marshall LeGrand             23:43      7:38
     46           Von Blackburn                JR    East Marshall LeGrand             23:49      7:40
     47           Braylon Darter               JR    GMG Garwin                        23:50      7:40
     48      37   Jakota McFall                FR    West Marshall State Center        23:52      7:41
     49      38   Lincoln Russell              FR    Baxter                            24:25      7:51
     50      39   Noah Tollefson               SR    West Marshall State Center        24:47      7:59
     51           Viet Nguyen                  JR    South Hardin                      24:50      8:00
     52      40   Kael Edwards                 JR    Grundy Center                     25:06      8:05
     53      41   Sam Wilhelm                  FR    Baxter                            25:17      8:08
     54           Matthias Stupp               FR    South Hardin                      25:30      8:12
     55           Joshua Hooley                SO    East Marshall LeGrand             25:34      8:14
     56           Aiden Vance                  FR    Grinnell                          25:34      8:14
     57           Drayson Stephenson           SR    GMG Garwin                        25:44      8:17
     58           Jackson Nelson               SO    East Marshall LeGrand             25:57      8:21
     59      42   Campbell Gramer              JR    Gladbrook Reinbeck                25:57      8:21
     60           Noah Ethington               FR    West Marshall State Center        25:58      8:21
     61           Levi Gregory                 JR    Baxter                            26:20      8:29
     62           Hannes Klatt                 SR    Grinnell                          26:22      8:29
     63      43   Riley Stubbs                 FR    South Tama County Tama            26:22      8:29
     64      44   Nolan Arp                    FR    South Tama County Tama            26:35      8:33
     65      45   Kyler Johnson                FR    South Tama County Tama            26:35      8:33
     66      46   Jaymison Hill                SO    Meskwaki Settlement               26:53      8:39
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STC Coed MS & HS Invitational
Varsity & JV Boys     South Tama HS     9/15/2025      0°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67           Joe Sokol                    FR    Grinnell                          26:59      8:41
     68           Ethan Watson                 SR    West Marshall State Center        27:21      8:48
     69           Manny Hinderhoffer           FR    BCLUW Conrad                      27:51      8:58
     70           Grayson Scroggins            SO    Baxter                            28:46      9:16
     71      47   Markelle Wabaunasee          FR    Meskwaki Settlement               29:07      9:22
     72           Austin England               SR    Baxter                            29:22      9:27
     73           Cayd Cooper                  SO    North Tama Traer                  29:23      9:27
     74      48   Hepa Azure                   SO    Meskwaki Settlement               29:24      9:28
     75      49   Tavin Ruden                  JR    Gladbrook Reinbeck                29:56      9:38
     76      50   Abram Wanatee                FR    Meskwaki Settlement               31:19     10:05
     77      51   Braiden Sager                FR    Gladbrook Reinbeck                32:12     10:22
     78           Ethyn Clark                  SR    West Marshall State Center        32:53     10:35
     79           Adam Henze                   SR    West Marshall State Center        33:48     10:53
     80           Callum Han                   JR    Grinnell                          36:13     11:40
     81           Liam Han                     JR    Grinnell                          38:04     12:15
     82      52   Roman Tricky                 FR    Meskwaki Settlement               39:05     12:35
     83      53   Levi Coughenour              FR    Gladbrook Reinbeck                40:11     12:56
     84      54   Isaac White                  SO    Gladbrook Reinbeck                43:04     13:52
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STC Coed MS & HS Invitational
Varsity & JV Boys     South Tama HS     9/15/2025      0°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                          Score =   28
    2    Cadel Conner, SR               16:47  5:24
    4    Aden Wolfe, JR                 17:32  5:38
    5    Liam Crites, SR                17:40  5:41
    6    Isaac Sandquist, JR            17:46  5:43
   11    Gideon Conner, JR              19:08  6:10
   18    Smith Skouson, SR              20:21  6:33
   19    Jase Koester, SR               20:24  6:34
         Keller Thompson, SR            20:27  6:35
         Aiden Vance, FR                25:34  8:14
         Hannes Klatt, SR               26:22  8:29
         Joe Sokol, FR                  26:59  8:41
         Callum Han, JR                 36:13 11:40
         Liam Han, JR                   38:04 12:15

  2) Grundy Center                     Score =   66
    1    Emerson Vokes, SR              16:23  5:16
    8    Jayce Fryslie, SO              18:42  6:01
    9    Leo Block, FR                  18:58  6:06
   23    Daniel Barkley, SR             21:33  6:56
   25    Oliver Del Castillo, JR        21:42  6:59
   35    Daniel Hommel, SR              23:25  7:32
   40    Kael Edwards, JR               25:06  8:05

  3) Baxter                            Score =   91
    7    Brecken Fisher, SO             17:55  5:46
   10    Maddux Tuhn, SO                19:03  6:08
   16    Maddox Peters, SR              20:10  6:30
   28    Dakota Parker, JR              21:57  7:04
   30    Parker Bonney, SO              22:23  7:12
   38    Lincoln Russell, FR            24:25  7:51
   41    Sam Wilhelm, FR                25:17  8:08
         Levi Gregory, JR               26:20  8:29
         Grayson Scroggins, SO          28:46  9:16
         Austin England, SR             29:22  9:27

  4) South Tama County Tama            Score =  104
    3    Barrett Jesina, SR             17:11  5:32
   14    Max Shirmer, FR                20:01  6:26
   17    Brady Jesina, SO               20:13  6:31
   27    Jovanie Perez, SR              21:53  7:03
   43    Riley Stubbs, FR               26:22  8:29
   44    Nolan Arp, FR                  26:35  8:33
   45    Kyler Johnson, FR              26:35  8:33

  5) East Marshall LeGrand             Score =  120
   13    Austin Pansegrau, SR           20:00  6:26
   15    Chandler Curtis, SR            20:04  6:28
   29    Landen Shoeman, JR             21:58  7:04
   31    Lars Dommer, JR                22:26  7:13
   32    Nathan Frye, JR                22:26  7:13
   33    Maddux Bennett, JR             22:52  7:22
   36    Cael Curphy, JR                23:28  7:33
         Wyatt Anderson, JR             23:43  7:38
         Von Blackburn, JR              23:49  7:40
         Joshua Hooley, SO              25:34  8:14
         Jackson Nelson, SO             25:57  8:21

  6) West Marshall State Center        Score =  125
   20    Erick Rosas-Canchola, SR       20:34  6:37
   21    Aaron Greene, FR               20:49  6:42
   24    Joseph Swigart, SR             21:37  6:57
   26    Jacob Eirikson, SR             21:49  7:01
   34    Tyson Bunting, SR              23:23  7:32
   37    Jakota McFall, FR              23:52  7:41
   39    Noah Tollefson, SR             24:47  7:59
         Noah Ethington, FR             25:58  8:21
         Ethan Watson, SR               27:21  8:48
         Ethyn Clark, SR                32:53 10:35
         Adam Henze, SR                 33:48 10:53

  7) Gladbrook Reinbeck                Score =  176
   12    Caleb Pifkin, FR               19:40  6:20
   22    Caleb Bowser, JR               20:51  6:43
   42    Campbell Gramer, JR            25:57  8:21
   49    Tavin Ruden, JR                29:56  9:38
   51    Braiden Sager, FR              32:12 10:22
   53    Levi Coughenour, FR            40:11 12:56
   54    Isaac White, SO                43:04 13:52

  8) Meskwaki Settlement               Score =  243
   46    Jaymison Hill, SO              26:53  8:39
   47    Markelle Wabaunasee, FR        29:07  9:22
   48    Hepa Azure, SO                 29:24  9:28
   50    Abram Wanatee, FR              31:19 10:05
   52    Roman Tricky, FR               39:05 12:35

 Incomplete Teams:

 BCLUW Conrad
   26    Tommy Hinderhoffer, SO      21:02     6:46
   27    Garrett Brunner, SO         21:04     6:47
   28    Olin Hupfeld, SO            21:10     6:49
   69    Manny Hinderhoffer, FR      27:51     8:58

 GMG Garwin
   22    Brayton Davis, SR           20:37     6:38
   41    Henry Dieleman, SR          23:02     7:25
   47    Braylon Darter, JR          23:50     7:40
   57    Drayson Stephenson, SR      25:44     8:17

 North Tama Traer
   73    Cayd Cooper, SO             29:23     9:27

 South Hardin
   25    Jonah Vanderwilt, JR        20:59     6:45
   36    Collin Burk, SR             22:16     7:10
   51    Viet Nguyen, JR             24:50     8:00
   54    Matthias Stupp, FR          25:30     8:12
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STC Coed MS & HS Invitational
MS Girls     South Tama HS     9/15/2025      0°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   West Marshall MS               3    4    5    6    8    9   =  18    1:03:31      15:53      0:31
    2   Grundy Center                  1    2   10   12   22   26   =  25    1:03:09      15:47      2:28
    3   Grinnell MS                   13   14   15   17   21   23   =  59    1:09:48      17:27      0:44
    4   East Marshall MS               7   11   24   25             =  67    1:16:32      19:08      5:44
    5   South Tama County MS          16   18   19   20   27        =  73    1:14:42      18:41      1:31

 Incomplete Teams:  BCLUW Conrad, Gladbrook-Reinbeck, GMG Garwin, North Tama Traer
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Brianna Ferch               7th    GMG Garwin                        13:51      6:56
      2       1   Jillian Freed               8th    Grundy Center                     14:34      7:17
      3           Trista Switzer              7th    BCLUW Conrad                      14:45      7:23
      4       2   Zoey Vokes                  7th    Grundy Center                     14:51      7:25
      5       3   Kennedy Jackson             8th    West Marshall MS                  15:39      7:50
      6       4   Bailyn Karsjen              8th    West Marshall MS                  15:42      7:51
      7           Dayton Sash                 7th    GMG Garwin                        15:47      7:54
      8       5   Wynn Clark                  7th    West Marshall MS                  15:59      8:00
      9       6   Ensly Clark                 8th    West Marshall MS                  16:10      8:05
     10           Abigail Monat               8th    North Tama Traer                  16:11      8:05
     11       7   Cece Curtis                 7th    East Marshall MS                  16:11      8:06
     12       8   Makayla Gonzalez            7th    West Marshall MS                  16:19      8:09
     13       9   Harper Blackburn            7th    West Marshall MS                  16:42      8:21
     14      10   Payton Miller               7th    Grundy Center                     16:43      8:21
     15      11   Lily Smith                  8th    East Marshall MS                  16:54      8:27
     16           Dulcinea Hillers            8th    West Marshall MS                  16:58      8:29
     17      12   Leah Hayes                  7th    Grundy Center                     17:02      8:31
     18           Molly Lechnir               7th    West Marshall MS                  17:04      8:32
     19      13   Emily Gruman                7th    Grinnell MS                       17:06      8:33
     20      14   Alivia Hanzelka-Landuyt     8th    Grinnell MS                       17:17      8:38
     21      15   Abbey Plate                 8th    Grinnell MS                       17:35      8:48
     22      16   Jaiyla Keahna               8th    South Tama County MS              17:40      8:50
     23           Dawson Sash                 7th    GMG Garwin                        17:45      8:52
     24      17   Maggie Lindberg             7th    Grinnell MS                       17:50      8:55
     25           MacI Christianson           8th    West Marshall MS                  17:50      8:55
     26           Etta Eggers                 8th    West Marshall MS                  18:18      9:09
     27      18   Anna Ahrens                 7th    South Tama County MS              18:47      9:23
     28           Shelby Yakel                8th    West Marshall MS                  18:49      9:25
     29      19   Katelynne Brant             8th    South Tama County MS              19:05      9:32
     30           Jools Carter                7th    West Marshall MS                  19:06      9:33
     31      20   Stella Sawyer               8th    South Tama County MS              19:10      9:35
     32      21   Isabel Cody                 7th    Grinnell MS                       19:43      9:51
     33           Kekeli Koudadje             7th    West Marshall MS                  19:53      9:57
     34      22   Lanie Jordan                8th    Grundy Center                     19:58      9:59
     35           Presley Peterson            7th    West Marshall MS                  20:34     10:17
     36           Brylee Luker                7th    North Tama Traer                  20:36     10:18
     37      23   Emily Thilges               8th    Grinnell MS                       20:55     10:27
     38      24   Evelyn Frye                 8th    East Marshall MS                  21:31     10:46
     39      25   Gracie Goodrich             8th    East Marshall MS                  21:55     10:58
     40      26   Addie Burk                  7th    Grundy Center                     22:02     11:01
     41      27   Maya Nerness                8th    South Tama County MS              22:47     11:24
     42           Nora Laver                  7th    Grinnell MS                       24:08     12:04
     43           Anne Backlin                7th    Grinnell MS                       25:12     12:36
     44           Vanessa Dunn                7th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                26:41     13:20
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STC Coed MS & HS Invitational
MS Girls     South Tama HS     9/15/2025      0°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) West Marshall MS                  Score =   18
    3    Kennedy Jackson, 8th           15:39  7:50
    4    Bailyn Karsjen, 8th            15:42  7:51
    5    Wynn Clark, 7th                15:59  8:00
    6    Ensly Clark, 8th               16:10  8:05
    8    Makayla Gonzalez, 7th          16:19  8:09
    9    Harper Blackburn, 7th          16:42  8:21
         Dulcinea Hillers, 8th          16:58  8:29
         Molly Lechnir, 7th             17:04  8:32
         MacI Christianson, 8th         17:50  8:55
         Etta Eggers, 8th               18:18  9:09
         Shelby Yakel, 8th              18:49  9:25
         Jools Carter, 7th              19:06  9:33
         Kekeli Koudadje, 7th           19:53  9:57
         Presley Peterson, 7th          20:34 10:17

  2) Grundy Center                     Score =   25
    1    Jillian Freed, 8th             14:34  7:17
    2    Zoey Vokes, 7th                14:51  7:25
   10    Payton Miller, 7th             16:43  8:21
   12    Leah Hayes, 7th                17:02  8:31
   22    Lanie Jordan, 8th              19:58  9:59
   26    Addie Burk, 7th                22:02 11:01

  3) Grinnell MS                       Score =   59
   13    Emily Gruman, 7th              17:06  8:33
   14    Alivia Hanzelka-Landuyt, 8th   17:17  8:38
   15    Abbey Plate, 8th               17:35  8:48
   17    Maggie Lindberg, 7th           17:50  8:55
   21    Isabel Cody, 7th               19:43  9:51
   23    Emily Thilges, 8th             20:55 10:27
         Nora Laver, 7th                24:08 12:04
         Anne Backlin, 7th              25:12 12:36

  4) East Marshall MS                  Score =   67
    7    Cece Curtis, 7th               16:11  8:06
   11    Lily Smith, 8th                16:54  8:27
   24    Evelyn Frye, 8th               21:31 10:46
   25    Gracie Goodrich, 8th           21:55 10:58

  5) South Tama County MS              Score =   73
   16    Jaiyla Keahna, 8th             17:40  8:50
   18    Anna Ahrens, 7th               18:47  9:23
   19    Katelynne Brant, 8th           19:05  9:32
   20    Stella Sawyer, 8th             19:10  9:35
   27    Maya Nerness, 8th              22:47 11:24

 Incomplete Teams:

 BCLUW Conrad
    3    Trista Switzer, 7th         14:45     7:23

 Gladbrook-Reinbeck
   44    Vanessa Dunn, 7th           26:41     13:20

 GMG Garwin
    1    Brianna Ferch, 7th          13:51     6:56
    7    Dayton Sash, 7th            15:47     7:54
   23    Dawson Sash, 7th            17:45     8:52

 North Tama Traer
   10    Abigail Monat, 8th          16:11     8:05
   36    Brylee Luker, 7th           20:36     10:18
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STC Coed MS & HS Invitational
Middle School Boys     South Tama HS     9/15/2025      0°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell MS                    2    3    4    5    6   10   =  14      57:26      14:21      2:10
    2   Grundy Center                  1    7    8   12   14   15   =  28    1:01:29      15:22      4:03
    3   West Marshall MS               9   11   13   16   17   20   =  49    1:09:23      17:21      2:57
    4   Gladbrook-Reinbeck            18   19   21   22             =  80    1:31:50      22:58      4:56

 Incomplete Teams:  Baxter, BCLUW Conrad, East Marshall MS, GMG Garwin, North Tama Traer,
 South Tama County MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Hayden Strickler            8th    Grundy Center                     13:01      6:30
      2       2   Jd Johnston                 8th    Grinnell MS                       13:13      6:37
      3           Jaxon Popenhagen            8th    Baxter                            13:36      6:48
      4       3   Charlie Marsh               8th    Grinnell MS                       14:06      7:03
      5           Hendric Draper              7th    GMG Garwin                        14:20      7:10
      6           Lincoln Handorf             8th    Baxter                            14:35      7:18
      7       4   Abraham Grennan             7th    Grinnell MS                       14:43      7:22
      8           Beau Borden                 7th    North Tama Traer                  14:54      7:27
      9       5   Hunter Kinnick              8th    Grinnell MS                       15:23      7:42
     10       6   Jagger Morrison             7th    Grinnell MS                       15:28      7:44
     11       7   Jaden Do                    8th    Grundy Center                     15:41      7:50
     12       8   Wyatt Gingery               7th    Grundy Center                     15:44      7:52
     13       9   Charlie Carr                7th    West Marshall MS                  15:50      7:55
     14           Harrison Schiebel           8th    BCLUW Conrad                      16:03      8:01
     15           Maddox Weeks                7th    GMG Garwin                        16:34      8:17
     16      10   Simon Hosbond               8th    Grinnell MS                       16:43      8:22
     17           Maximus Starrett            8th    Grinnell MS                       16:56      8:28
     18      11   Noah Hanson                 7th    West Marshall MS                  17:00      8:30
     19      12   Ashton Hayden               7th    Grundy Center                     17:04      8:32
     20           Daniel Hinderhoffer         7th    BCLUW Conrad                      17:12      8:36
     21           Bryer Seda                  7th    North Tama Traer                  17:28      8:44
     22           Owen Hoing                  7th    East Marshall MS                  17:34      8:47
     23      13   Beau Overman                7th    West Marshall MS                  17:47      8:53
     24           Calvin Hauser               7th    Baxter                            17:47      8:53
     25      14   Conner Fairbanks            8th    Grundy Center                     18:04      9:02
     26      15   Aiden Hawk                  8th    Grundy Center                     18:06      9:03
     27           Matthew Wheeler             7th    South Tama County MS              18:26      9:13
     28           Grant Boyer                 8th    Grinnell MS                       18:30      9:15
     29           Atticus Dobe                8th    Grinnell MS                       18:40      9:20
     30      16   Jon Selvidge                8th    West Marshall MS                  18:47      9:23
     31      17   Ivan Robak                  8th    West Marshall MS                  18:55      9:27
     32           Paxton Breyfogle            7th    Grundy Center                     20:13     10:06
     33      18   Landon Evans                7th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                20:22     10:11
     34      19   Elijah Pifkin               7th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                21:04     10:32
     35      20   Korey Malloy                8th    West Marshall MS                  21:07     10:34
     36           Sam Nelson                  7th    East Marshall MS                  22:33     11:17
     37           Shane Mott                  8th    Grinnell MS                       24:30     12:15
     38      21   Owen Geiger                 7th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                25:07     12:33
     39      22   Reese Schildroth            7th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                25:18     12:39
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STC Coed MS & HS Invitational
Middle School Boys     South Tama HS     9/15/2025      0°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell MS                       Score =   14
    2    Jd Johnston, 8th               13:13  6:37
    3    Charlie Marsh, 8th             14:06  7:03
    4    Abraham Grennan, 7th           14:43  7:22
    5    Hunter Kinnick, 8th            15:23  7:42
    6    Jagger Morrison, 7th           15:28  7:44
   10    Simon Hosbond, 8th             16:43  8:22
         Maximus Starrett, 8th          16:56  8:28
         Grant Boyer, 8th               18:30  9:15
         Atticus Dobe, 8th              18:40  9:20
         Shane Mott, 8th                24:30 12:15

  2) Grundy Center                     Score =   28
    1    Hayden Strickler, 8th          13:01  6:30
    7    Jaden Do, 8th                  15:41  7:50
    8    Wyatt Gingery, 7th             15:44  7:52
   12    Ashton Hayden, 7th             17:04  8:32
   14    Conner Fairbanks, 8th          18:04  9:02
   15    Aiden Hawk, 8th                18:06  9:03
         Paxton Breyfogle, 7th          20:13 10:06

  3) West Marshall MS                  Score =   49
    9    Charlie Carr, 7th              15:50  7:55
   11    Noah Hanson, 7th               17:00  8:30
   13    Beau Overman, 7th              17:47  8:53
   16    Jon Selvidge, 8th              18:47  9:23
   17    Ivan Robak, 8th                18:55  9:27
   20    Korey Malloy, 8th              21:07 10:34

  4) Gladbrook-Reinbeck                Score =   80
   18    Landon Evans, 7th              20:22 10:11
   19    Elijah Pifkin, 7th             21:04 10:32
   21    Owen Geiger, 7th               25:07 12:33
   22    Reese Schildroth, 7th          25:18 12:39

 Incomplete Teams:

 Baxter
    3    Jaxon Popenhagen, 8th       13:36     6:48
    6    Lincoln Handorf, 8th        14:35     7:18
   24    Calvin Hauser, 7th          17:47     8:53

 BCLUW Conrad
   14    Harrison Schiebel, 8th      16:03     8:01
   20    Daniel Hinderhoffer, 7th    17:12     8:36

 East Marshall MS
   22    Owen Hoing, 7th             17:34     8:47
   36    Sam Nelson, 7th             22:33     11:17

 GMG Garwin
    5    Hendric Draper, 7th         14:20     7:10
   15    Maddox Weeks, 7th           16:34     8:17

 North Tama Traer
    8    Beau Borden, 7th            14:54     7:27
   21    Bryer Seda, 7th             17:28     8:44

 South Tama County MS
   27    Matthew Wheeler, 7th        18:26     9:13
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